56.21
SLD
 Sleeve anchor, double expansion
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Standards:
ITB-KOT-2017/0039
Dimensions
 Material index  d  L [mm]  D [mm]  Type of coating
5621100150140S M10 150 14 B (White zinc coating)
5621100100140S M10 100 14 B (White zinc coating)
5621100180140S M10 180 14 B (White zinc coating)
5621100120140S M10 120 14 B (White zinc coating)
5621120100160S M12 100 16 B (White zinc coating)
5621120200160S M12 200 16 B (White zinc coating)
5621120300160S M12 300 16 B (White zinc coating)
5621120120160S M12 120 16 B (White zinc coating)
5621120160160S M12 160 16 B (White zinc coating)
5621160250250S M16 250 25 B (White zinc coating)
5621160200250S M16 200 25 B (White zinc coating)
5621160170250S M16 170 25 B (White zinc coating)
5621200200280S M20 200 28 B (White zinc coating)
5621200250280S M20 250 28 B (White zinc coating)
5621060100100S M6 100 10 B (White zinc coating)
5621080210120S M8 210 12 B (White zinc coating)
5621080180120S M8 180 12 B (White zinc coating)
5621080150120S M8 150 12 B (White zinc coating)
5621080120120S M8 120 12 B (White zinc coating)
5621080100120S M8 120 12 B (White zinc coating)
 Material index  d  L [mm]  D [mm]  Type of coating
5621080300120S M8 300 12 B (White zinc coating)
5621080250120S M8 250 12 B (White zinc coating)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)